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August Time Event Who Location

September Time Event Who Location

October Time Event Who Location

November Time Event Who Location

December Time Event Who Location

Sun, Aug 24 5:30 - 8:30 PM Chamber Choir Returning Members St. James, Pullman

Mon, Aug 25 6:30 - 9:30 PM : Chorale & Chamber Choir New Members St. James, Pullman

Tue., Aug. 26 6:30 - 9:30 PM : Chorale & Chamber Choir New Members St. James, Pullman

Fri, Aug 29 6:00 - 9:00 PM New & Returning Members Kruegel Park, Pullman

Mon, Sept 1

6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 1 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 1 Chorale

Mon, Sept 8

6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 2 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 2 Chorale

Mon, Sept 15

6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 3 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 3 Chorale

Sun, Sept 21 TBA call / Chorale, Chamber Choir East City Park, Moscow

Mon, Sept 22

6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 4 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 4 Chorale

Mon, Sept 29

6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 5 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 5 Chorale

Mon, Oct 6

6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 6 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 6 Chorale

Mon, Oct 13 7:00 - 10:00 PM Children's, Chamber, Chorale Simpson UMC, Pullman

Wed, Oct 15 7:00 - 10:00 PM Children's, Chamber, Chorale Simpson UMC, Pullman

Fri, Oct 17 6:00 PM call / Children's, Chamber, Chorale Simpson UMC, Pullman

Sat, Oct 18 1:30 PM call /  Children's, Chamber, Chorale Simpson UMC, Pullman

Mon, Oct 20

6:30 - 7:25 PM Possible Carolers Rehearsal Volunteer Carolers

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 1 Chorale

Mon, Oct 27

6:30 - 7:25 PM Possible Carolers Rehearsal Volunteer Carolers

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 2 Chorale

Mon, Nov 3

6:30 - 7:25 PM Possible Carolers Rehearsal Volunteer Carolers

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 3 Chorale

Mon, Nov 10

6:30 - 7:25 PM Possible Carolers Rehearsal Volunteer Carolers

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 4 Chorale

Mon, Nov 17

6:30 - 7:25 PM Possible Carolers Rehearsal Volunteer Carolers

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 5 Chorale

Mon, Nov 24

6:30 - 7:25 PM Possible Carolers Rehearsal Volunteer Carolers

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 6 Chorale

Mon, Dec 1

6:30 - 7:25 PM Possible Carolers Rehearsal Volunteer Carolers

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 7 Chorale

Mon, Dec 8 7:00 - 10:00 PM Chorale, Children's, Soloists Simpson UMC, Pullman

Wed, Dec 10 7:00 - 10:00 PM Orchestra, Soloists Simpson UMC, Pullman

Thu, Dec 11 7:00 - 10:00 PM Chorale, CC, Orch, Solos Simpson UMC, Pullman

Fri, Dec 12 6:00 PM call / Chorale, CC, Orch, Solos Simpson UMC, Pullman

Sat, Dec 13 6:00 PM call / Chorale, CC, Orch, Solos Simpson UMC, Pullman

Mon, Dec 15 7:30 PM All Members & Patrons 1912 Center, Moscow

Auditions: 

Auditions

Auditions

PCS Potluck

Fall Retreat

Fall Retreat

 2:00 PM

7:30

3:00

7:30

7:30

PCS Community Carol Sing-Along

Sat, Sept 13

12:30 - 5:00 PM Chorale

Simpson UMC, Pullman5:00 - 6:00 PM Chamber Choir

Sing for Unity (Community Sing)

7:30 PM - To Be Sung on the Water #1

3:00 PM - To Be Sung on the Water #2

7:30 PM - And on Earth Peace #1

7:30 PM - And on Earth Peace #2

Dress Rehearsal - To Be Sung on the Water

Dress Rehearsal - To Be Sung on the Water

Dress Rehearsal - And on Earth Peace

Orchestra/Solo Reh - And on Earth Peace

Dress Rehearsal - And on Earth Peace
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January Time Event Who Location

February Time Event Who Location

March Time Event Who Location

April Time Event Who Location

May Time Event Who Location

Mon, Jan 5 6:30 - 8:30 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 1 Chamber Choir St. James, Pullman

Mon, Jan 12 6:30 - 8:30 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 2 Chamber Choir St. James, Pullman

Mon, Jan 19 6:30 - 8:30 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 3 Chamber Choir St. James, Pullman

Mon, Jan 26

5:30 - 6:22 PM New Members New Members

St. James, Pullman

6:30 - 8:30 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 4 Chamber Choir

8:37- 9:30 PM New Members New Members

Mon, Feb 2 6:30 - 8:30 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 5 Chamber Choir St. James, Pullman

Mon, Feb 9 6:30 - 8:30 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 6 Chamber Choir St. James, Pullman

Tues, Feb 10 7:00 - 10:00 PM Children's, Chamber Moscow FUMC

Thu, Feb 12 7:00 - 10:00 PM Children's, Chamber Silverthorne, Lewiston

Fri, Feb 13 6:00 PM call /  Children's, Chamber Moscow FUMC

Sun, Feb 15 2:30 PM call / Children's, Chamber Silverthorne, Lewiston

Mon, Feb 16 No Rehearsal

Sat, Feb 21

12:30 - 5:00 PM Chorale

Simpson UMC, Pullman5:00 - 6:00 PM Chamber Choir

Mon, Feb 23

6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 1 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 1 Chorale

Mon, Mar 2

6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 2 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 2 Chorale

Mon, Mar 9

6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 3 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 3 Chorale

Mon, Mar 16

6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 4 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 4 Chorale

Mon, Mar 23

6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 5 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 5 Chorale

Mon, Mar 30

6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 6 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 6 Chorale

Mon, Apr 6

6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 7 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 7 Chorale

Mon, Apr 13

6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 8 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 8 Chorale

Mon, Apr 20

6:30 - 7:25 PM Chamber Choir Rehearsal 9 Chamber Choir

St. James, Pullman7:30 - 9:30 PM Chorale Rehearsal 9 Chorale

Mon, Apr 27 7:00 - 10:00 PM Chorale, Chamber Simpson UMC, Pullman

Wed, Apr. 29 7:00 - 10:00 PM Chorale, Chamber Simpson UMC, Pullman

Fri, May 1 6:00 PM call / Chorale, Chamber Simpson UMC, Pullman

Sat, May 2 1:30 PM call / Chorale, Chamber Simpson UMC, Pullman

Mon, May 4 6:30 - 9:30 PM All St. James, Pullman

Auditions: 

Auditions: 

7:30

4:00

Spring Retreat

Spring Retreat

7:30

3:00

Spring Potluck/Annual Meeting

Dress Rehearsal - Choose Love

Dress Rehearsal - Choose Love

Dress Rehearsal - Earth, Teach Me

Dress Rehearsal - Earth, Teach Me

7:30 PM - Choose Love #1

4:00 PM - Choose Love #2

7:30 PM - Earth, Teach Me #1

3:00 PM - Earth, Teach Me #2


